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ENTRANCE

RESTROOMS

ASK A MASTER
GARDNER

SEE EXHIBITOR SHOW 
SPECIALS HERE:

LouisvilleHomeShow.com

THANK  YOU  TO OUR PARTNERS  AND  SPONSORS
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2026 LOUISVILLE HOME + GARDEN SHOW | EXHIBITOR DIRECTORY
A & S Construction of Louisville, Inc.....................................408
A Plush Lawn LLC................................................................................G1
A+ Derr Heating & Cooling...........................................................818
Absolute Services............................................................................648
Adorn Permanent Jewelry...........................................................1127
ADT Security Services - Louisville.......................................... 849
AFS Foundation & Waterproofing Specialists -A
	 Groundworks Company.........................................................241
Aire Serv of Louisville.....................................................................524
Airtech Heating and Cooling Services..........................224
Airtron Heating & Cooling..........................................................1034
Alarcon Pro Painting...................................................................... 305
AllPro Home Services l................................................................927
American Roofing & Metal Co........................................800
American Sleep Therapy l........................................................900
America’s Floor Source..................................................................1119
Amigo Remodeling..........................................................................826
Andrea’s Duffle & Tote Collection...........................................1221
Annex Capital l.................................................................1255
Apex Design Group Inc.................................................................656
Aqua Clear Water Systems.........................................................763
Aqua Otter...........................................................................................1018
Asteria Jewelry & Eyeglass Cleaner........................................617
AT&T l......................................................................................................331
Atlas Siding, Windows & More!.......................................744
Bath & Cabinet Experts................................................................. 140
Bath Fitter..............................................................................................853
Baths R Us............................................................................................448
Best Choice Roofing l................................................................1249
Better Business Bureau, Inc. l...................................................525
Better Garden Tools.......................................................................1230
Bird Brains..............................................................................................661
Blinds At Home..................................................................................624
Blue Haven Pools Louisville..........................................................621
Blue Warehouse Discounts........................................................340
Bone Dry Roofing l.......................................................................449
Boone Creek Creamery............................................................... 1235
BrightBeam Laser Restorations l............................................915
Budget Blinds of Louisville East..............................................940
BuildMyPlace l...............................................................................1000
Cabinets To Go l..............................................................................425
Cardinal Moving l............................................................................827
Carter Kitchen & Bath.....................................................................768
CertaPro Painters of Louisville East........................................227
CGC custom bytes computers l.....................................725
Champion Windows & Home Exteriors..............................830
Chocolate Moonshine/Fudgie Wudgie DBA 
	 Fudging Around....................................................................... 1223
Cincinnati Pergola..............................................................................812
Cincy Wellness Inc...........................................................................1222
Clark Carroll’s Bobcat......................................................................217
Clean Gutter l....................................................................................535
Closet Factory - KY...........................................................................317
Closets By Design..............................................................434
Coffee Cake Guys l......................................................................1208
Contemporary Galleries l..........................................................420
Cornett Roofing/Metal Pro Roofing l...............................1068
Craft Body Scan l............................................................................333
Crawlspace Medic.............................................................. 934
Croci Collective, dba The Pets Table...........................1217, 1219
Custom Bath & Shower...................................................... 126
Cutco Cutlery.......................................................................................831
Damsel in Defense............................................................................453
Daniel Brown Plumbing.................................................................358
Deck Concepts...................................................................................727
Dermalai....................................................................................... 231, 558
Designer Palms...................................................................................372
Dippers Delight Dips & Desserts...............................................619
Distinctive Design Remodeling.............................520, 659
Doleman Contracting Inc. l...................................................... 205
Dryer Vent Superheroes.................................................................150
Dudleys Toffee LLC........................................................................1205
Edible Gardens Inc..........................................................................1237
Electric Golf Carts Cincy l.........................................................344
Elite Home Remodeling.................................................................158
Elite Metal Roofing..........................................................................944
Empire Today.......................................................................................324
Enterprise Home Improvements...............................................531
Essential Sleep Solutions..............................................................244
Estate Renovations.......................................................................... 109
EternaTurf..............................................................................................670
Evans Home Renovations................................................540

Ever-Clean Gutter System, LLC.................................................841
EverDry of Louisville.......................................................................209
Ever-Seal.................................................................................................917
FBI Buildings........................................................................................522
Finally Finished Daylighting and Ventilation l................553
Fire and Ice Outdoors................................................................... 1229
First Turn Home Improvements LLC l.................................322
FischerSIPS............................................................................................431
Five Star Bath Solutions l............................................................318
Five Star Pickles & Sausage.........................................................1115
Floathouzz l.......................................................................................652
Franklin Pest Solutions....................................................... 112
Freshcoat Painters East Lexington l............................ 546
GatorGuard of Kentucky.............................................................1047
German Roasted Nuts.................................................................. 1236
Gi Gi Enterprises.....................................................................814, 404
Glass Doctor of Louisville.............................................................955
Got 2 Be Baths.....................................................................................134
Gotcha Covered of East Louisville l......................................156
Grate Balls Afire................................................................................544
GRB Design.........................................................................................1144
Greater Louisville Bonsai Society................................................L1
Greene Travel Getaways l...........................................................427
Gutter Helmet by Classic.................................................920
Gutters & More l...............................................................................457
Hancock Landscape..........................................................................G4
Handyman Connection of Newburg......................................225
Hanks Contracting, Inc. l..............................................................146
Hardscape Builders.........................................................................846
HD Concepts, Inc...............................................................................567
Heimat Home l...............................................................................1033
Heritage Timber Framing l........................................................708
Home & Garage Solutions...........................................................840
Home Depot.........................................................................................921
Hublar Pools and Outdoor Living..................................704
ILS Relocation....................................................................................1146
IMME & More........................................................................................1137
Impact Home Solutions.................................................................552
Improveit Home Remodeling...................................................1024
Inceptions Custom Concrete & Construction, LLC........835
Indy Alarms...........................................................................................658
Instant Relief Pillow l.....................................................................824
Invisible Fence Brand l.................................................................526
Jefferson County Master Gardeners Association..........302
Jose Madrid Salsa...........................................................................1209
JT Roofs.................................................................................................664
Kentuckiana Sunrooms and Remodeling...........................334
Kentucky Barns.................................................................................468
Kentucky Orchid Society.................................................................L2
Kentucky State Police - Trooper Island................................265
Keystone Remodeling...................................................................804
Kitchen Saver.......................................................................................852
Kitchen Tune-Up................................................................................942
Knapp Travels l...............................................................................1045
Korfhage Floor Covering..................................................547
KSCanuck LLC.................................................................................. 1224
Kuntry View Creations...................................................................922
LeafFilter North LLC.......................................................................1012
LeafGuard................................................................................................114
Lily’s SoftWash..................................................................................440
Louisville Insulation.........................................................................948
Louisville Iron Works........................................................................816
Louisville Metro Government Codes & Regulations.....463
Louisville Nature Center.................................................................301
Louvered Outdoor..................................................................220, 219
LundWorks........................................................................................1004
Lynn Marie.............................................................................................823
M&E Sales...................................................................................630, 559
Mad City Windows & Baths.......................................................1160
Maeser Master Services LLC......................................................1109
Mahjong Studio 1.............................................................................. 1148
Mahonia Studio...................................................................................752
Middletown Family Chiropractic................................................ 116
Midwest Manufacturing..................................................................164
Mike’s All Purpose Seasonings................................................ 1225
Miller’s Wood Products............................................................... 1044
Mole Miners l......................................................................................563
Morris Electric Company..............................................................467
Natural Balance...................................................................................148
Norwex Independent Sales Consultant...............................1129
Okes Lawn & Landscape, Inc.......................................................G5
One Choice Mechanical................................................................ 848

Original Pure Water........................................................................... 119
Otterly Baths........................................................................267
Outdoor Lighting Perspectives..................................................321
Pampered Chef....................................................................1131
PaperPie................................................................................................1201
Pave Masters........................................................................................663
Penrod Lumber & Fence Co., Inc.............................................925
Precision Truss & Metal Sales.....................................................100
Premier Lawn Care & Landscaping..................................G7, G6
Premier Outdoor Space - Sunspace......................................720
Prestige Home Solutions...............................................................166
Primax Compozit Home Systems.........................................1053
Public Label, LLC for the benefit of Spectrum/
	 Charter Communications, LLC l....................................1240
Pure Power Solar...............................................................................432
Quality Timber Worx......................................................................1031
R&B Roofing and Remodeling................................................. 230
Redemption Solar and Roofing................................................933
Redfern Enterprises, Inc................................................................259
Renewal by Andersen - KY..............................................700
Rock Solid Concrete Coatings...................................................561
Rocking Robins Maids LLC..........................................................327
Rustic Wood l.................................................................................. 1245
Sam Kinnaird’s Flooring l...........................................................625
Sam the Concrete Man..................................................................556
Scentsy.................................................................................................. 1226
Schiller Overhead Doors l...............................................910
Seamless Metal Craft Roofing...................................................730
ShelfGenie of Louisville...................................................................319
Sherry’s Licorice...............................................................................1207
Showtime Partners LLC..................................................................421
Signature Spas Platinum (Lpi Show Network)................856
Softub Express a division of Pettis Pools...........................260
Southern Comfort Hot Tubs......................................................500
Spa Builders l.....................................................................................916
Star Blink Products Inc...................................................................935
Stoll Furniture Company (was Millers Mini Barns)........600
Stone Pools...........................................................................................368
Sullivan’s Concrete Coating.......................................................640
Superior Insealators, LLC...................................................821
Superior Sleep.................................................................................... 320
Tap Tavern Truck.................................................................................BG
Taylor Homes.......................................................................................634
TB Designs............................................................................................1218
The Dwyer Company, Inc..............................................................416
The Foundation Specialists.........................................................724
The Grout Medic l..........................................................................850
Thompson Heating & Cooling l..............................................957
Titan Landscape Group...................................................................G3
T-Mobile USA, Inc...............................................................................931
Total Body Chiropractic.................................................................932
True Honey Teas................................................................................1210
Trupulse l.............................................................................................857
Tuff Shed, Inc......................................................................240
Tuko Farm..............................................................................................1213
Tupperware......................................................................................... 1233
Uncommon USA, Inc.......................................................................756
United Real Estate...........................................................................304
Universal Holding.............................................................................200
US Custom Creations.....................................................................400
USA Insulation.....................................................................................356
Vessels Plumbing Heating & Cooling.....................................218
Vision Auto & Plate Glass l.......................................................... 118
Waterfront Botanical Gardens..................................................300
Wausau Supply Co..........................................................................905
We Nailed It Roofing & Gutters................................................423
Whitis Design Build......................................................................... 330
Wildcat Mattress and Massage Chairs..................................740
Window Depot Louisville............................................................ 968
Window Fashions on Wheels................................................... 530
Window Nation..................................................................................570
Window Source of Kentucky..................................................1040
Window World of Kentuckiana......................................444
Windows Direct..................................................................................424
Windows Plus................................................................................... 1200
WLDflora Landscape Design + Build......................................G8
YaNeeda Kitchen llc..........................................................................716
Zerorez Louisville................................................................................110
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